
6429 W. Pierson Rd., Ste13
Located at the Marketplace of Flushing

Flushing, MI 48433
P: 810.487.9799

F: 810.487.9796
gototetasgrill.com

Business Hours:
   Mon  &  FriWed-- Sat: 11-8   
   Tuesday &Thursday:11-4    

            Sunday: Closed
At Teta’s Grill we cook everything fresh daily. Our chicken, lamb, 

and beef are Halal (Kosher).  We clean our chicken and lamb daily 
and marinate our meat overnight with olive oil and many different 
imported spices; Shawarma spices, Tawook spices, kafta spices, etc.

We use NO citric acid, NO eggs, NO mayonnaise, NO artificial 
ingredients, or butter. Instead we use fresh squeezed lemon 
juice, imported spices, and pure olive oil with every dish.  We 

also prepare everything fresh daily including our salads and side 
orders.  We cook all of our meals to order, so we apologize in 

advance for the wait, but we guarantee your meal will be worth it.

Please call ahead for take-out & catering orders.
*Cooked to order. Consuming raw and undercooked meats, poultry,

seafood, shellfish and eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

Teta’s Grill
Lebanese Cuisine

           #37	 Chicken Fingers	           5.99
           #38	 Deboned Chicken	           5.99

	 Side Orders
                                  Add Chicken or Lamb 3.99
#39 or 40	 Hummus 	 Half 5.99	 Full	 8.99
#41 or 42	 Baba Ghannouge	 Half 5.99	 Full	 8.99
#43 or 44	 Tabbouleh Salad  *Available in GF	 Half 5.99	 Full	 8.99
#45 or 46	 Fattoush Salad  *Available in GF	 Half 5.99	 Full	 8.99
#47 or 48	 Vegetarian Grape Leaves	 Half 5.99	 Full	 8.99
#49 or 50	 Vegetarian Falafal	 Half 4.99	 Full	 7.99
#51 or 52	 Garlic Dip  *Dairy & Gluten Free	 Cup  4.99	 Bowl	 6.99
#53 or 54	 Lemon Lentil Soup	 Cup  2.99	 Bowl	 3.99
#55 or 56	 Plain Yogurt	 Cup  1.99	 Bowl	 2.99
#57 or 58	 French Fries or Teta’s Chips	S m-- 2.99	 Lg---	 3.99
#59 or 60	R ice or Cold Veggies	S m-- 2.99	 Lg---	 3.99

	 Drinks
	 Coca-Cola® Products
	 Coke, Diet Coke, Cherry Coke, Sprite 

#62	S oft Drinks or Tea (Sweet & Unsweet)		  1.89
#62	 Powerade - Mountain Berry Blast, Fruit Punch		  1.89
#62	 Minute Maid - Apple, Lemonade, Orange		  1.89
#63	 Tum-E Yummies - Apple, Berry, Punch, Orange		  1.09
#64	 Dasani Bottled Water			   1.59
#65	 Coffee or Hot Tea			   1.59

	 Desserts
#66	 Baklava Pistachio, Baklava Cashew		  1.00
#67	N amoura			   1.00

#37 Chicken Fingers

Kids Meals
Served with Rice or Fries

Hummus With Pita
Baba Ghannouge with Pita

Tabbouleh
Fattoush

Vegetarian Grape Leaves
Vegetarian Falafal

Garlic with Pita
Lentil Soup with Pita
Lowfat Plain Yogurt

French Fries or Teta’s Chips
Rice

#39 or 40
#41 or 42
#43 or 44
#45 or 46
#47 or 48
#49 or 50
#51 or 52
#53 or 54
#55 or 56
#57 or 58
#59 or 60

Half 5.99 Full 8.99
Half 5.99 Full 8.99
Half 5.99 Full 8.99
Half 5.99 Full 8.99
Half 4.99 Full 7.99
Half 3.99 Full 6.99
Cup 3.99 Bowl 5.99
Cup 2.99 Bowl 3.99
Cup 1.99 Bowl 2.99
Sm--2.99  Lg----3.99
Sm--2.99  Lg----3.99

Side Orders

5.99

#62
#62
#62
#63
#64
#65

Soft Drinks - Tea (Sweet & Unsweet)
Powerade - Mountain Berry Blast, Fruit Punch

Minute Maid - Apple, Lemonade, Orange
Tum-E Yummies - Apple, Berry, Punch, Orange

Dasani Bottled Water
Coffee

Drinks
Coca-Cola® Products - Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite or Barqs

Desserts
Baklava Pistachios, Baklava Cashews

Namoura
#66
#67

1.00
1.00

1.89
1.89
1.89
1.09
1.59
1.59

Teta’s Grill
Lebanese Cuisine

Plate Combos
Served with Pita, Soup or Salad

and Choice of Rice or Fries

#21 or 22
#23 or 24
#25 or 26
#27 or 28
#29 or 30
#31 or 32
#33 or 34

Lamb Shish Kabob
Shish Kafta

Shish Tawook
Deboned Chicken

Chicken Shawarma
Vegetarian Grape Leaves

Vegetarian Falafal

1-Shish  10.49 2-Shish  13.49
1-Shish  10.49 2-Shish  13.49
1-Shish  10.49 2-Shish  13.49
Small --  10.49 Large --  13.49
Small --  10.49 Large --  13.49
Small --  7.49 Large --  10.49
Small --  7.49 Large --  10.49

Side Orders

Hummus With Pita
Baba Ghannouge with Pita

Tabbouleh
Fattoush

Vegetarian Grape Leaves
Vegetarian Falafal

Garlic with Pita
Lentil Soup with Pita
Nonfat Plain Yogurt

French Fries
Rice

#39 or 40
#41 or 42
#43 or 44
#45 or 46
#47 or 48
#49 or 50
#51 or 52
#53 or 54
#55 or 56
#57 or 58
#59 or 60

Half  5.49  Full  8.49
Half  5.49  Full  8.49
Half  5.49  Full  8.49
Half  5.49  Full  8.49
Half  4.49  Full  7.49
Half  3.49  Full  6.49
Cup   3.49  Bowl  5.49
Cup   2.49  Bowl  3.49
Cup   1.49  Bowl  2.49
Sm--- 2.49  Lg ---  3.49
Sm--- 3.99  Lg ---  6.99

	 Kids Meals
	 Served with Rice or Fries

Teta’s Teta’s Grill
Lebanese Cuisine

20oz. Soft Drinks
Powerade Mountain Berry Blast

Powerade Fruit Punch
Minute Maid Apple

Minute Maid Lemonade
Minute Maid Orange

Tum-E Yummies Greentastic Apple 
Tum-E Yummies Very Berry Blue

Tum-E Yummies Fruitabulous Punch
Tum-E Yummies Orange-arific

Dasani Bottled Water
Coffee

1.89
1.89
1.89
1.89
1.89
1.89
1.09
1.09
1.09
1.09
1.59
1.59

#62
#62
#62
#62
#62
#62
#63
#63
#63
#63
#64
#65

Kids Meals
Served with Rice or Fries

Drinks
Coca-Cola® Products

Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, or Barqs

Chicken Fingers 4.99#37

Baklava Pistachios
Baklava Cashews

Namoura

1.00
1.00
1.00

#66
#66
#67

Desserts

Grill
Lebanese Cuisine

Teta’s Teta’s Grill
Lebanese Cuisine

20oz. Soft Drinks
Powerade Mountain Berry Blast

Powerade Fruit Punch
Minute Maid Apple

Minute Maid Lemonade
Minute Maid Orange

Tum-E Yummies Greentastic Apple 
Tum-E Yummies Very Berry Blue

Tum-E Yummies Fruitabulous Punch
Tum-E Yummies Orange-arific

Dasani Bottled Water
Coffee

1.89
1.89
1.89
1.89
1.89
1.89
1.09
1.09
1.09
1.09
1.59
1.59

#62
#62
#62
#62
#62
#62
#63
#63
#63
#63
#64
#65

Kids Meals
Served with Rice or Fries

Drinks
Coca-Cola® Products

Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, or Barqs

Chicken Fingers 4.99#37

Baklava Pistachios
Baklava Cashews

Namoura

1.00
1.00
1.00

#66
#66
#67

Desserts

Grill
Lebanese Cuisine



Teta’s Grill
Lebanese Cuisine

Plate Combos
Served with Pita, Soup or Salad

and Choice of Rice or Fries

#21 or 22
#23 or 24
#25 or 26
#27 or 28
#29 or 30
#31 or 32
#33 or 34

Lamb Shish Kabob
Shish Kafta

Shish Tawook
Deboned Chicken

Chicken Shawarma
Vegetarian Grape Leaves

Vegetarian Falafal

1-Shish  10.49 2-Shish  13.49
1-Shish  10.49 2-Shish  13.49
1-Shish  10.49 2-Shish  13.49
Small --  10.49 Large --  13.49
Small --  10.49 Large --  13.49
Small --  7.49 Large --  10.49
Small --  7.49 Large --  10.49

Side Orders

Hummus With Pita
Baba Ghannouge with Pita

Tabbouleh
Fattoush

Vegetarian Grape Leaves
Vegetarian Falafal

Garlic with Pita
Lentil Soup with Pita
Nonfat Plain Yogurt

French Fries
Rice

#39 or 40
#41 or 42
#43 or 44
#45 or 46
#47 or 48
#49 or 50
#51 or 52
#53 or 54
#55 or 56
#57 or 58
#59 or 60

Half  5.49  Full  8.49
Half  5.49  Full  8.49
Half  5.49  Full  8.49
Half  5.49  Full  8.49
Half  4.49  Full  7.49
Half  3.49  Full  6.49
Cup   3.49  Bowl  5.49
Cup   2.49  Bowl  3.49
Cup   1.49  Bowl  2.49
Sm--- 2.49  Lg ---  3.49
Sm--- 3.99  Lg ---  6.99

#21 or 22
#23 or 24
#25 or 26
#27 or 28
#29 or 30
#31 or 32
#33 or 34

Plate Combos
Served with Pita, Soup or Salad

and Choice of Rice or Fries

Lamb Shish Kabob
Shish Kafta

Shish Tawook
Deboned Chicken

Chicken Shawarma
Vegetarian Grape Leaves

Vegetarian Falafal

1-Shish 11.99 2-Shish 14.99
1-Shish 11.99 2-Shish 14.99
1-Shish 11.99 2-Shish 14.99
Small -- 11.99 Large ---14.99
Small -- 11.99 Large ---14.99
Small ---- 8.99 Large ---11.99
Small ---- 8.99 Large ---11.99

Trays

Teta’s Family Tray • Serves 6-8
Tray Served with Pita, Garlic and Tahini Sauce

3 Shish Tawooks, 3 Shish Kaftas,
3 Shish Kabobs, Chicken Shawarma,

8 Falafals, Served with Baba Ghannouge,
Hummus, Salad, and Rice

Teta’s Tray • Serves 2-3
Tray Served with Pita, Garlic and Tahini Sauce

Shish Tawook, Shish Kafta, Shish Kabob,
Chicken Shawarma, 4 Falafals,

Served with Hummus, Salad, and Rice

34.99

#36 74.99

#35

Teta’s Grill
Lebanese Cuisine

20oz. Soft Drinks
Powerade Mountain Berry Blast

Powerade Fruit Punch
Minute Maid Apple

Minute Maid Lemonade
Minute Maid Orange

Tum-E Yummies Greentastic Apple 
Tum-E Yummies Very Berry Blue

Tum-E Yummies Fruitabulous Punch
Tum-E Yummies Orange-arific

Dasani Bottled Water
Coffee

1.89
1.89
1.89
1.89
1.89
1.89
1.09
1.09
1.09
1.09
1.59
1.59

#62
#62
#62
#62
#62
#62
#63
#63
#63
#63
#64
#65

Kids Meals
Served with Rice or Fries

Drinks
Coca-Cola® Products

Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, or Barqs

Chicken Fingers 4.99#37

Baklava Pistachios
Baklava Cashews

Namoura

1.00
1.00
1.00

#66
#66
#67

Desserts

Gluten Free Menu
Except 5 Items!

#71       8.99

#21 or 22	 Lamb Shish Kabob	 1-Shish 14.99	 2-Shish 17.99
#23 or 24	S hish Kafta	 1-Shish 13.99	 2-Shish 16.99
#25 or 26	S hish Tawook	 1-Shish 13.99	 2-Shish 16.99
#27 or 28	 Deboned Chicken	S mall-- 13.99	 Large---16.99
#29 or 30	 Chicken Shawarma	S mall-- 13.99	 Large---16.99
#31 or 32	 Vegetarian Grape Leaves	S mall----9.99	 Large---12.99
#33 or 34	 Vegetarian Falafal	S mall----9.99	 Large---12.99

                                            #35    Teta’s Tray   •   Serves 3-4    49.99
	               Tray Served with Pita, Garlic and Tahini Sauce

	            Shish Tawook, Shish Kafta, Shish Kabob,
	             Chicken Shawarma, 4 Falafals,
	              Served with Hummus, Salad, and Rice

                                    #36    Teta’s Family Tray   •   Serves 7-9    89.99
	            Tray Served with Pita, Garlic and Tahini Sauce

3 Shish Tawooks, 3 Shish Kaftas, 3 Shish Kabobs, Chicken Shawarma,
8 Falafals, Served with Baba Ghannouge, Hummus, 2 Salads, and Rice 

Teta’s Grill
Lebanese Cuisine

Sandwiches
#1

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

#7 or 8
#9 or 10

Lamb Shish Kabob
tomato, onion, parsley, tahini

Lamb & Beef Shish Kafta
tomato, onion, parsley, tahini

Chicken Shish Tawook
garlic, tomato, pickle

Chicken Shawarma
garlic, tomato, pickle

Teta’s Gyro
tomato, onion, parsley, tahini

Vegetarian Falafal
tomato, parsley, pickles, tahini

Vegetarian Tabbouleh & Hummus or Baba
Vegetarian Grape Leaves & Hummus or Baba

5.49

5.49

5.49

5.49

5.49

4.49

4.49
4.49

Sandwich Combos
Served with Soup or Salad
and Choice of Rice or Fries

#11
#12
#13
#14
#15
#16
#17 or 18
#19 or 20

Lamb Shish Kabob
Lamb & Beef Shish Kafta

Chicken Shish Tawook
Chicken Shawarma

Teta’s Gyro
Vegetarian Falafal

Vegetarian Tabbouleh & Hummus or Baba
Vegetarian Grape Leaves & Hummus or Baba

7.49
7.49
7.49
7.49
7.49
6.49
6.49
6.49

Sandwich Combos
Served with Soup or Salad
and Choice of Rice or Fries

Sandwiches
#1 Lamb Shish Kabob 5.99 
 tomato, onion, parsley, tahini

#2 Lamb & Beef Shish Kafta 5.99
 tomato, onion, parsley, tahini

#3 Chicken Shish Tawook 5.99
 garlic, tomato, pickle

#4 Chicken Shawarma 5.99
 garlic, tomato, pickle

#5 Teta’s Gyro 5.99
 tomato, onion, parsley, tahini

#6 Vegetarian Falafal 4.99
 tomato, parsley, pickles, tahini

#7 or 8 Vegetarian Tabbouleh & Hummus or Baba 4.99
#9 or 10 Vegetarian Grape Leaves & Hummus or Baba 4.99

#11 Lamb Shish Kabob 7.99
#12 Lamb & Beef Shish Kafta 7.99
#13 Chicken Shish Tawook 7.99
#14 Chicken Shawarma 7.99
#15 Teta’s Gyro 7.99
#16 Vegetarian Falafal 6.99
#17 or 18 Vegetarian Tabbouleh & Hummus or Baba 6.99
#19 or 20 Vegetarian Grape Leaves & Hummus or Baba 6.99

Teta’s Grill
Lebanese Cuisine

20oz. Soft Drinks
Powerade Mountain Berry Blast

Powerade Fruit Punch
Minute Maid Apple

Minute Maid Lemonade
Minute Maid Orange

Tum-E Yummies Greentastic Apple 
Tum-E Yummies Very Berry Blue

Tum-E Yummies Fruitabulous Punch
Tum-E Yummies Orange-arific

Dasani Bottled Water
Coffee

1.89
1.89
1.89
1.89
1.89
1.89
1.09
1.09
1.09
1.09
1.59
1.59

#62
#62
#62
#62
#62
#62
#63
#63
#63
#63
#64
#65

Kids Meals
Served with Rice or Fries

Drinks
Coca-Cola® Products

Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, or Barqs

Chicken Fingers 4.99#37

Baklava Pistachios
Baklava Cashews

Namoura

1.00
1.00
1.00

#66
#66
#67

Desserts

Teta’s Grill
Lebanese Cuisine

Sandwiches
#1

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

#7 or 8
#9 or 10

Lamb Shish Kabob
tomato, onion, parsley, tahini

Lamb & Beef Shish Kafta
tomato, onion, parsley, tahini

Chicken Shish Tawook
garlic, tomato, pickle

Chicken Shawarma
garlic, tomato, pickle

Teta’s Gyro
tomato, onion, parsley, tahini

Vegetarian Falafal
tomato, parsley, pickles, tahini

Vegetarian Tabbouleh & Hummus or Baba
Vegetarian Grape Leaves & Hummus or Baba

5.49

5.49

5.49

5.49

5.49

4.49

4.49
4.49

Sandwich Combos
Served with Soup or Salad
and Choice of Rice or Fries

#11
#12
#13
#14
#15
#16
#17 or 18
#19 or 20

Lamb Shish Kabob
Lamb & Beef Shish Kafta

Chicken Shish Tawook
Chicken Shawarma

Teta’s Gyro
Vegetarian Falafal

Vegetarian Tabbouleh & Hummus or Baba
Vegetarian Grape Leaves & Hummus or Baba

7.49
7.49
7.49
7.49
7.49
6.49
6.49
6.49

*Cooked to order. Consuming raw and undercooked meats, poultry,
seafood, shellfish and eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

*Cooked to order. Consuming raw and undercooked meats, poultry,
seafood, shellfish and eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

Teta’s Grill
Lebanese Cuisine

Sandwiches
#1

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

#7 or 8
#9 or 10

Lamb Shish Kabob
tomato, onion, parsley, tahini

Lamb & Beef Shish Kafta
tomato, onion, parsley, tahini

Chicken Shish Tawook
garlic, tomato, pickle

Chicken Shawarma
garlic, tomato, pickle

Teta’s Gyro
tomato, onion, parsley, tahini

Vegetarian Falafal
tomato, parsley, pickles, tahini

Vegetarian Tabbouleh & Hummus or Baba
Vegetarian Grape Leaves & Hummus or Baba

5.49

5.49

5.49

5.49

5.49

4.49

4.49
4.49

Sandwich Combos
Served with Soup or Salad
and Choice of Rice or Fries

#11
#12
#13
#14
#15
#16
#17 or 18
#19 or 20

Lamb Shish Kabob
Lamb & Beef Shish Kafta

Chicken Shish Tawook
Chicken Shawarma

Teta’s Gyro
Vegetarian Falafal

Vegetarian Tabbouleh & Hummus or Baba
Vegetarian Grape Leaves & Hummus or Baba

7.49
7.49
7.49
7.49
7.49
6.49
6.49
6.49

Sandwich Combos
Served with Soup or Salad
and Choice of Rice or Fries

Sandwiches
#1 Lamb Shish Kabob 5.99 
 tomato, onion, parsley, tahini

#2 Lamb & Beef Shish Kafta 5.99
 tomato, onion, parsley, tahini

#3 Chicken Shish Tawook 5.99
 garlic, tomato, pickle

#4 Chicken Shawarma 5.99
 garlic, tomato, pickle

#5 Teta’s Gyro 5.99
 tomato, onion, parsley, tahini

#6 Vegetarian Falafal 4.99
 tomato, parsley, pickles, tahini

#7 or 8 Vegetarian Tabbouleh & Hummus or Baba 4.99
#9 or 10 Vegetarian Grape Leaves & Hummus or Baba 4.99

#11 Lamb Shish Kabob 7.99
#12 Lamb & Beef Shish Kafta 7.99
#13 Chicken Shish Tawook 7.99
#14 Chicken Shawarma 7.99
#15 Teta’s Gyro 7.99
#16 Vegetarian Falafal 6.99
#17 or 18 Vegetarian Tabbouleh & Hummus or Baba 6.99
#19 or 20 Vegetarian Grape Leaves & Hummus or Baba 6.99

Teta’s Grill
Lebanese Cuisine

20oz. Soft Drinks
Powerade Mountain Berry Blast

Powerade Fruit Punch
Minute Maid Apple

Minute Maid Lemonade
Minute Maid Orange

Tum-E Yummies Greentastic Apple 
Tum-E Yummies Very Berry Blue

Tum-E Yummies Fruitabulous Punch
Tum-E Yummies Orange-arific

Dasani Bottled Water
Coffee

1.89
1.89
1.89
1.89
1.89
1.89
1.09
1.09
1.09
1.09
1.59
1.59

#62
#62
#62
#62
#62
#62
#63
#63
#63
#63
#64
#65

Kids Meals
Served with Rice or Fries

Drinks
Coca-Cola® Products

Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, or Barqs

Chicken Fingers 4.99#37

Baklava Pistachios
Baklava Cashews

Namoura

1.00
1.00
1.00

#66
#66
#67

Desserts

Teta’s Grill
Lebanese Cuisine

Sandwiches
#1

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

#7 or 8
#9 or 10

Lamb Shish Kabob
tomato, onion, parsley, tahini

Lamb & Beef Shish Kafta
tomato, onion, parsley, tahini

Chicken Shish Tawook
garlic, tomato, pickle

Chicken Shawarma
garlic, tomato, pickle

Teta’s Gyro
tomato, onion, parsley, tahini

Vegetarian Falafal
tomato, parsley, pickles, tahini

Vegetarian Tabbouleh & Hummus or Baba
Vegetarian Grape Leaves & Hummus or Baba

5.49

5.49

5.49

5.49

5.49

4.49

4.49
4.49

Sandwich Combos
Served with Soup or Salad
and Choice of Rice or Fries

#11
#12
#13
#14
#15
#16
#17 or 18
#19 or 20

Lamb Shish Kabob
Lamb & Beef Shish Kafta

Chicken Shish Tawook
Chicken Shawarma

Teta’s Gyro
Vegetarian Falafal

Vegetarian Tabbouleh & Hummus or Baba
Vegetarian Grape Leaves & Hummus or Baba

7.49
7.49
7.49
7.49
7.49
6.49
6.49
6.49

	 Sandwiches
#1 	 Lamb Shish Kabob 	 6.99
	 tomato, onion, parsley, garlic, tahini

#2 	 Lamb & Beef Shish Kafta 	 5.99
	 tomato, onion, parsley, garlic, tahini

#3 	 Chicken Shish Tawook 	 5.99
	 garlic, tomato, pickle

#4 	 Chicken Shawarma	 5.99
	 garlic, tomato, pickle
#4L 	 Lamb Shawarma	 6.99
	 tomato, onion, parsley, pickle, garlic, tahini	
#5	  Teta’s Gyro 	 5.99
	 tomato, onion, parsley, garlic, tahini

#6 	 Vegetarian Falafal 	 4.99
	 tomato, parsley, pickles, tahini

#7 or 8 	 Vegetarian Tabbouleh & Hummus or Baba 	 4.99
#9 or 10 	 Vegetarian Grape Leaves & Hummus or Baba 	 4.99

	 Sandwich Combos
Served with Soup or Salad
and Choice of Rice or Fries

#11	 Lamb Shish Kabob 	 9.99
#12 	 Lamb & Beef Shish Kafta 	 8.99
#13	  Chicken Shish Tawook 	 8.99
#14 	 Chicken Shawarma 	 8.99
#14L	 Lamb Shawarma	 9.99
#15 	 Teta’s Gyro 	 8.99
#16 	 Vegetarian Falafal 	 7.99
#17 or 18 	 Vegetarian Tabbouleh & Hummus or Baba 	 7.99
#19 or 20 	 Vegetarian Grape Leaves & Hummus or Baba 	 7.99

Plate Combos
Served with Pita, Soup or Salad

and Choice of Rice or Fries

Teta’s Grill
Lebanese Cuisine

Plate Combos
Served with Pita, Soup or Salad

and Choice of Rice or Fries

#21 or 22
#23 or 24
#25 or 26
#27 or 28
#29 or 30
#31 or 32
#33 or 34

Lamb Shish Kabob
Shish Kafta

Shish Tawook
Deboned Chicken

Chicken Shawarma
Vegetarian Grape Leaves

Vegetarian Falafal

1-Shish  10.49 2-Shish  13.49
1-Shish  10.49 2-Shish  13.49
1-Shish  10.49 2-Shish  13.49
Small --  10.49 Large --  13.49
Small --  10.49 Large --  13.49
Small --  7.49 Large --  10.49
Small --  7.49 Large --  10.49

Side Orders

Hummus With Pita
Baba Ghannouge with Pita

Tabbouleh
Fattoush

Vegetarian Grape Leaves
Vegetarian Falafal

Garlic with Pita
Lentil Soup with Pita
Nonfat Plain Yogurt

French Fries
Rice

#39 or 40
#41 or 42
#43 or 44
#45 or 46
#47 or 48
#49 or 50
#51 or 52
#53 or 54
#55 or 56
#57 or 58
#59 or 60

Half  5.49  Full  8.49
Half  5.49  Full  8.49
Half  5.49  Full  8.49
Half  5.49  Full  8.49
Half  4.49  Full  7.49
Half  3.49  Full  6.49
Cup   3.49  Bowl  5.49
Cup   2.49  Bowl  3.49
Cup   1.49  Bowl  2.49
Sm--- 2.49  Lg ---  3.49
Sm--- 3.99  Lg ---  6.99

#21 or 22
#23 or 24
#25 or 26
#27 or 28
#29 or 30
#31 or 32
#33 or 34

Plate Combos
Served with Pita, Soup or Salad

and Choice of Rice or Fries

Lamb Shish Kabob
Shish Kafta

Shish Tawook
Deboned Chicken

Chicken Shawarma
Vegetarian Grape Leaves

Vegetarian Falafal

1-Shish 11.99 2-Shish 14.99
1-Shish 11.99 2-Shish 14.99
1-Shish 11.99 2-Shish 14.99
Small -- 11.99 Large ---14.99
Small -- 11.99 Large ---14.99
Small ---- 8.99 Large ---11.99
Small ---- 8.99 Large ---11.99

Trays

Teta’s Family Tray • Serves 6-8
Tray Served with Pita, Garlic and Tahini Sauce

3 Shish Tawooks, 3 Shish Kaftas,
3 Shish Kabobs, Chicken Shawarma,

8 Falafals, Served with Baba Ghannouge,
Hummus, Salad, and Rice

Teta’s Tray • Serves 2-3
Tray Served with Pita, Garlic and Tahini Sauce

Shish Tawook, Shish Kafta, Shish Kabob,
Chicken Shawarma, 4 Falafals,

Served with Hummus, Salad, and Rice

34.99

#36 74.99

#35

Teta’s Grill
Lebanese Cuisine

20oz. Soft Drinks
Powerade Mountain Berry Blast

Powerade Fruit Punch
Minute Maid Apple

Minute Maid Lemonade
Minute Maid Orange

Tum-E Yummies Greentastic Apple 
Tum-E Yummies Very Berry Blue

Tum-E Yummies Fruitabulous Punch
Tum-E Yummies Orange-arific

Dasani Bottled Water
Coffee

1.89
1.89
1.89
1.89
1.89
1.89
1.09
1.09
1.09
1.09
1.59
1.59

#62
#62
#62
#62
#62
#62
#63
#63
#63
#63
#64
#65

Kids Meals
Served with Rice or Fries

Drinks
Coca-Cola® Products

Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, or Barqs

Chicken Fingers 4.99#37

Baklava Pistachios
Baklava Cashews

Namoura

1.00
1.00
1.00

#66
#66
#67

Desserts

Gluten Free Menu
Except 5 Items!

#71       8.99

 #70       14.99  #71       11.99  #72       15.99

Teta’s Grill
Lebanese Cuisine

Plate Combos
Served with Pita, Soup or Salad

and Choice of Rice or Fries

#21 or 22
#23 or 24
#25 or 26
#27 or 28
#29 or 30
#31 or 32
#33 or 34

Lamb Shish Kabob
Shish Kafta

Shish Tawook
Deboned Chicken

Chicken Shawarma
Vegetarian Grape Leaves

Vegetarian Falafal

1-Shish  10.49 2-Shish  13.49
1-Shish  10.49 2-Shish  13.49
1-Shish  10.49 2-Shish  13.49
Small --  10.49 Large --  13.49
Small --  10.49 Large --  13.49
Small --  7.49 Large --  10.49
Small --  7.49 Large --  10.49

Side Orders

Hummus With Pita
Baba Ghannouge with Pita

Tabbouleh
Fattoush

Vegetarian Grape Leaves
Vegetarian Falafal

Garlic with Pita
Lentil Soup with Pita
Nonfat Plain Yogurt

French Fries
Rice

#39 or 40
#41 or 42
#43 or 44
#45 or 46
#47 or 48
#49 or 50
#51 or 52
#53 or 54
#55 or 56
#57 or 58
#59 or 60

Half  5.49  Full  8.49
Half  5.49  Full  8.49
Half  5.49  Full  8.49
Half  5.49  Full  8.49
Half  4.49  Full  7.49
Half  3.49  Full  6.49
Cup   3.49  Bowl  5.49
Cup   2.49  Bowl  3.49
Cup   1.49  Bowl  2.49
Sm--- 2.49  Lg ---  3.49
Sm--- 3.99  Lg ---  6.99

#21 or 22
#23 or 24
#25 or 26
#27 or 28
#29 or 30
#31 or 32
#33 or 34

Plate Combos
Served with Pita, Soup or Salad

and Choice of Rice or Fries

Lamb Shish Kabob
Shish Kafta

Shish Tawook
Deboned Chicken

Chicken Shawarma
Vegetarian Grape Leaves

Vegetarian Falafal

1-Shish 11.99 2-Shish 14.99
1-Shish 11.99 2-Shish 14.99
1-Shish 11.99 2-Shish 14.99
Small -- 11.99 Large ---14.99
Small -- 11.99 Large ---14.99
Small ---- 8.99 Large ---11.99
Small ---- 8.99 Large ---11.99

Trays

Teta’s Family Tray • Serves 6-8
Tray Served with Pita, Garlic and Tahini Sauce

3 Shish Tawooks, 3 Shish Kaftas,
3 Shish Kabobs, Chicken Shawarma,

8 Falafals, Served with Baba Ghannouge,
Hummus, Salad, and Rice

Teta’s Tray • Serves 2-3
Tray Served with Pita, Garlic and Tahini Sauce

Shish Tawook, Shish Kafta, Shish Kabob,
Chicken Shawarma, 4 Falafals,

Served with Hummus, Salad, and Rice

34.99

#36 74.99

#35

Teta’s Grill
Lebanese Cuisine

20oz. Soft Drinks
Powerade Mountain Berry Blast

Powerade Fruit Punch
Minute Maid Apple

Minute Maid Lemonade
Minute Maid Orange

Tum-E Yummies Greentastic Apple 
Tum-E Yummies Very Berry Blue

Tum-E Yummies Fruitabulous Punch
Tum-E Yummies Orange-arific

Dasani Bottled Water
Coffee

1.89
1.89
1.89
1.89
1.89
1.89
1.09
1.09
1.09
1.09
1.59
1.59

#62
#62
#62
#62
#62
#62
#63
#63
#63
#63
#64
#65

Kids Meals
Served with Rice or Fries

Drinks
Coca-Cola® Products

Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, or Barqs

Chicken Fingers 4.99#37

Baklava Pistachios
Baklava Cashews

Namoura

1.00
1.00
1.00

#66
#66
#67

Desserts

Gluten Free Menu
Except 5 Items!

#71       8.99

Signature Dish Signature Dish Signature Dish

Teta’s Teta’s Grill
Lebanese Cuisine

20oz. Soft Drinks
Powerade Mountain Berry Blast

Powerade Fruit Punch
Minute Maid Apple

Minute Maid Lemonade
Minute Maid Orange

Tum-E Yummies Greentastic Apple 
Tum-E Yummies Very Berry Blue

Tum-E Yummies Fruitabulous Punch
Tum-E Yummies Orange-arific

Dasani Bottled Water
Coffee

1.89
1.89
1.89
1.89
1.89
1.89
1.09
1.09
1.09
1.09
1.59
1.59

#62
#62
#62
#62
#62
#62
#63
#63
#63
#63
#64
#65

Kids Meals
Served with Rice or Fries

Drinks
Coca-Cola® Products

Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, or Barqs

Chicken Fingers 4.99#37

Baklava Pistachios
Baklava Cashews

Namoura

1.00
1.00
1.00

#66
#66
#67

Desserts

Grill
Lebanese Cuisine

Teta’s Teta’s Grill
Lebanese Cuisine

20oz. Soft Drinks
Powerade Mountain Berry Blast

Powerade Fruit Punch
Minute Maid Apple

Minute Maid Lemonade
Minute Maid Orange

Tum-E Yummies Greentastic Apple 
Tum-E Yummies Very Berry Blue

Tum-E Yummies Fruitabulous Punch
Tum-E Yummies Orange-arific

Dasani Bottled Water
Coffee

1.89
1.89
1.89
1.89
1.89
1.89
1.09
1.09
1.09
1.09
1.59
1.59

#62
#62
#62
#62
#62
#62
#63
#63
#63
#63
#64
#65

Kids Meals
Served with Rice or Fries

Drinks
Coca-Cola® Products

Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, or Barqs

Chicken Fingers 4.99#37

Baklava Pistachios
Baklava Cashews

Namoura

1.00
1.00
1.00

#66
#66
#67

Desserts

Grill
Lebanese Cuisine

All items are 
Gluten Free!

Except #5, #37, 
Desserts & Pitas


